
Starterliste_BZM_5._DG
16.02.2020

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT
Durchgänge: Sunday, 16.02.2020 Startzeit: 10:00

Sunday, 16.02.2020 Startzeit: 11:30

Sunday, 16.02.2020 Startzeit: 14:30

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. Absam 1 70449 298.7 305.2 301.8 304.0 1209.7 QF

33 Koeck, Rebecca 70201036 99.8 102.9 102.1 103.6 408.4

89 Wirtenberger, Matteo 70201088 98.5 101.5 101.7 99.7 401.4

69 Messner, Helena 70201125 100.4 100.8 98.0 100.7 399.9

2. Hoetting 1 70442 301.5 295.0 301.6 305.0 1203.1 QF

70 Kathrein, Johanna 70209011 100.2 98.8 102.6 102.8 404.4

54 Holzknecht, Wolfgang 70209010 100.6 97.1 101.2 100.7 399.6

36 Keck, Franziska 70209054 100.7 99.1 97.8 101.5 399.1

3. Matrei 1 70440 298.2 299.2 299.3 303.6 1200.3 QF

40 Holzmann, Nadine 70218004 102.8 100.7 101.8 102.6 407.9

90 Kuen, Johannes 70218018 100.2 99.5 100.9 103.6 404.2

44 Reymair, Ricky 70218008 95.2 99.0 96.6 97.4 388.2

4. Thaur 1 70443 297.6 299.5 301.0 300.7 1198.8 QF

86 Nagl, Selina 70233081 98.9 98.6 101.9 101.9 401.3

84 Felderer, Eva 70233083 100.2 101.8 100.2 98.4 400.6

88 Muessigang, Julia 70233080 98.5 99.1 98.9 100.4 396.9

5. Thaur 2 70441 296.9 298.3 297.3 297.1 1189.6 QF

43 Felderer, Lisa 70233005 102.5 99.7 99.9 97.7 399.8

39 Gufler, Chiara 70233011 97.5 99.4 98.4 99.8 395.1

41 Eller, Ramona 70233003 96.9 99.2 99.0 99.6 394.7

6. Wattens 1 70444 300.2 293.9 300.4 294.7 1189.2 QF

19 Chamson, Martina 70212006 101.6 100.9 100.6 98.3 401.4

46 Vogl, Andreas 70225053 97.5 98.2 100.9 100.5 397.1

28 Bruestle, Robert 70225009 101.1 94.8 98.9 95.9 390.7

7. Thaur 3 70448 298.3 298.4 298.5 291.0 1186.2 QF

34 Tehrani, Saba 70233088 101.4 100.7 102.7 98.8 403.6

2 Grubhofer, Martin 70233009 97.1 97.4 99.4 98.2 392.1

4 Steinlechner, Joachim 70201078 99.8 100.3 96.4 94.0 390.5

8. Sellrain 1 70428 293.2 296.9 291.9 290.0 1172.0 QF

45 Gritsch, Lukas 70228004 99.7 101.8 101.6 101.5 404.6

21 Kirchmair, Martin 70228010 98.9 97.9 102.3 99.6 398.7

8 Haselwanter, Manfred 70228007 94.6 97.2 88.0 88.9 368.7

9. Ellboegen 2 70424 291.1 291.3 293.9 287.1 1163.4

62 Gutheinz, Johannes 70204053 100.2 100.4 100.3 100.0 400.9

55 Gapp, Andreas 70204009 97.1 97.9 97.7 95.7 388.4



57 Auer, Hannes 70204069 93.8 93.0 95.9 91.4 374.1

10. Ellboegen 1 70445 290.1 292.8 285.2 294.7 1162.8

3 Waldauer, Thomas 70204026 98.0 98.8 96.9 98.7 392.4

11 Haller, Martin 70204013 95.7 97.3 101.1 97.7 391.8

13 Blasisker, Claudia 70204005 96.4 96.7 87.2 98.3 378.6

11. Igls-Vill 1 11 280.5 281.1 283.1 265.8 1110.5

48 Stoeckholzer, Mario 70211012 94.8 95.8 98.2 97.4 386.2

35 Zeillinger, Petra 70211021 96.8 97.7 95.6 94.5 384.6

58 Wopfner, Daniel 70211055 88.9 87.6 89.3 73.9 339.7
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Legende
QF - Schütze hat sich fürs Finale qualifiziert



Starterliste_BZM_6._DG_Mix
16.02.2020

ERGEBNISSE

MIXED QUALI 1
Durchgänge: Sunday, 16.02.2020 Startzeit: 16:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. Absam 1 70449 208.3 202.9 210.0 621.2

11 Koeck, Rebecca 70201036 104.0 102.3 104.8 311.1

12 Wirtenberger, Matteo 70201088 104.3 100.6 105.2 310.1

2. Matrei 1 70440 204.1 205.2 203.8 613.1

7 Holzmann, Nadine 70218004 103.0 102.9 101.4 307.3

8 Kuen, Johannes 70218018 101.1 102.3 102.4 305.8

3. Thaur 1 70443 200.9 202.4 200.8 604.1

23 Nagl, Selina 70233081 100.5 101.2 101.6 303.3

24 Gruber, Armin 70233008 100.4 101.2 99.2 300.8

4. Hoetting 1 70442 203.0 197.8 199.3 600.1

9 Kathrein, Johanna 70209011 101.2 101.7 99.5 302.4

10 Holzknecht, Wolfgang 70209010 101.8 96.1 99.8 297.7

5. Thaur 4 70452 200.9 199.1 199.5 599.5

29 Muessigang, Julia 70233080 102.5 97.6 100.9 301.0

30 Grubhofer, Martin 70233009 98.4 101.5 98.6 298.5

6. Ellboegen 3 70421 194.8 201.8 197.0 593.6

21 Blasisker, Claudia 70204005 96.3 101.9 99.5 297.7

22 Waldauer, Thomas 70204026 98.5 99.9 97.5 295.9

7. Thaur 3 70448 193.7 200.2 198.2 592.1

27 Felderer, Eva 70233083 98.8 103.3 103.2 305.3

28 Grubhofer, Maximilian 70233085 94.9 96.9 95.0 286.8

8. Thaur 7 3057 193.8 194.0 200.4 588.2

35 Tehrani, Saba 70233088 99.2 101.6 102.4 303.2

36 Kirchner, Johann 70233017 94.6 92.4 98.0 285.0

9. Thaur 5 3055 196.8 194.8 196.2 587.8

31 Eller, Ramona 70233003 97.2 99.1 100.4 296.7

32 Kirchner, Martin 70201110 99.6 95.7 95.8 291.1

10. Absam 3 70454 192.4 195.0 199.7 587.1

15 Biechl, Julia 70201106 101.3 96.9 99.0 297.2

16 Isser, Samuel 70201030 91.1 98.1 100.7 289.9

11. Absam 2 70453 196.1 191.7 198.6 586.4

13 Messner, Helena 70201125 103.5 96.1 101.2 300.8

14 Isser, Wolfgang 70201031 92.6 95.6 97.4 285.6

12. Thaur 2 70441 192.7 196.3 195.4 584.4

25 Felderer, Lisa 70233005 97.7 96.1 99.3 293.1

26 Steinlechner, Joachim 70201078 95.0 100.2 96.1 291.3



13. Ellboegen 2 70424 193.2 195.7 195.4 584.3

19 Brugger, Sophia 70204056 95.7 97.8 99.2 292.7

20 Auer, Hannes 70204069 97.5 97.9 96.2 291.6

14. Thaur 6 3056 191.9 200.5 189.5 581.9

33 Gufler, Chiara 70233011 100.2 101.3 95.2 296.7

34 Hoepperger, Marco 70233094 91.7 99.2 94.3 285.2

15. Ellboegen 1 70445 194.8 194.7 189.0 578.5

18 Gutheinz, Johannes 70204053 100.0 97.9 93.0 290.9

17 Brugger, Anna 70204029 94.8 96.8 96.0 287.6
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Starterliste Mixed 2. Qu.
16.02.2020

ERGEBNISSE

MIXED QUALI 2
Durchgänge: Sunday, 16.02.2020 Startzeit: 16:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. Matrei 1 70440 206.4 202.8 409.2

7 Holzmann, Nadine 70218004 104.0 100.8 204.8

8 Kuen, Johannes 70218018 102.4 102.0 204.4

2. Thaur 1 70443 204.6 204.0 408.6

24 Gruber, Armin 70233008 102.9 101.5 204.4

23 Nagl, Selina 70233081 101.7 102.5 204.2

3. Absam 1 70449 207.8 200.8 408.6

11 Koeck, Rebecca 70201036 105.1 102.4 207.5

12 Wirtenberger, Matteo 70201088 102.7 98.4 201.1

4. Hoetting 1 70442 200.9 204.4 405.3

9 Kathrein, Johanna 70209011 102.3 103.4 205.7

10 Holzknecht, Wolfgang 70209010 98.6 101.0 199.6

5. Thaur 4 70452 200.4 201.7 402.1

29 Muessigang, Julia 70233080 101.3 102.6 203.9

30 Grubhofer, Martin 70233009 99.1 99.1 198.2

6. Ellboegen 3 70421 198.1 197.6 395.7

22 Waldauer, Thomas 70204026 102.0 100.6 202.6

21 Blasisker, Claudia 70204005 96.1 97.0 193.1

7. Thaur 3 70448 198.8 195.7 394.5

27 Felderer, Eva 70233083 100.3 98.0 198.3

28 Grubhofer, Maximilian 70233085 98.5 97.7 196.2

8. Thaur 7 3057 190.9 198.3 389.2

35 Tehrani, Saba 70233088 98.2 100.7 198.9

36 Kirchner, Johann 70233017 92.7 97.6 190.3
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Starterliste Mixed Finale
16.02.2020

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT
Durchgänge: Sunday, 16.02.2020 Startzeit: 16:15

Platz SNr
Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1. Matrei 1 70440 18.8 20.2 20.2 19.4 21.5 19.8 21.2 19.8 19.8 20.4 21.1 20.8 20.4 21.4 20.5 305.3

8 Kuen,
Johannes

70218018 9.9 10.2 9.8 9.9 10.7 10.8 10.4 9.9 9.9 10.1 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.7 10.3 153.6

7 Holzmann,
Nadine

70218004 8.9 10.0 10.4 9.5 10.8 9.0 10.8 9.9 9.9 10.3 10.7 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.2 151.7

2. Thaur 1 70443 20.8 21.1 20.0 19.9 20.4 19.8 20.2 21.2 20.1 18.4 19.9 21.0 19.4 17.9 19.8 299.9

24 Gruber,
Armin

70233008 10.0 10.4 10.3 10.6 10.4 10.3 10.4 10.6 9.8 9.5 10.2 10.6 10.5 10.0 9.8 153.4

23 Nagl, Selina 70233081 10.8 10.7 9.7 9.3 10.0 9.5 9.8 10.6 10.3 8.9 9.7 10.4 8.9 7.9 10.0 146.5

3. Absam 1 70449 21.0 20.9 21.2 20.4 19.3 20.1 20.6 20.5 20.9 20.7 205.6

11 Koeck,
Rebecca

70201036 10.6 10.5 10.8 9.8 9.7 10.4 10.4 9.9 10.2 10.7 103.0

12 Wirtenberger,
Matteo

70201088 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.6 9.6 9.7 10.2 10.6 10.7 10.0 102.6

4. Hoetting 1 70442 20.2 20.0 20.0 21.1 19.0 19.8 20.0 20.5 20.2 19.3 200.1

9 Kathrein,
Johanna

70209011 10.5 10.5 10.1 10.3 9.5 9.7 9.7 10.1 10.7 10.4 101.5

10 Holzknecht,
Wolfgang

70209010 9.7 9.5 9.9 10.8 9.5 10.1 10.3 10.4 9.5 8.9 98.6
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